
Caribara Montréal
Guillaume Dubois |
guillaume.dubois@caribara-montreal.com
www.caribara-montreal.com

Casa Rara Studio
Tali Goldstein |tali@casa-rara.com
http://casa-rara.com

CBC/Radio-Canada
Mia Desroches |mia.desroches@radio-canada.ca
https://distribution.cbcrc.ca

CinéGroupe
Jacques Pettigrew |jpettigrew@cinegroupe.ca
Frédéric de Bordeaux |fdebordeaux@cinegroupe.ca
Domitille Bellon |dbellon.cinegroupe@gmail.com
www.cinegroupe.ca

Digital Dimension
François Garcia |fgarcia@digitaldimension.com
Frederick Faubert |ffaubert@digitaldimension.com
Louis-Simon Ménard |lsmenard@digitaldimension.com
Julie Cardinal |jcardinal@digitaldimension.com
Guy Harvey |gharvey@digitaldimension.com
www.digitaldimension.com

Echo Media
Luc Châtelain |luc.chatelain@echomedia.tv
www.echomedia.tv

École NAD
Ileana Dana Darie |idarie@nad.ca
Gino Vincelli |gvincelli@nad.ca
www.nad.ca

ED Films
Archita Ghosh |archita@edfilms.net
Emily Paige |emily@edfilms.net
www.edfilms.net

embuscade films
Félix Dufour-Laperrière |felix@embuscadefilms.com
www.embuscadefilms.com

Epic Worlds
Steve Couture |steve@epicworlds.ca

Festival du cinéma international  
en Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Louis Dallaire |louisdallaire@gmail.com
www.festivalcinema.ca

Groupe PVP
François Trudel |francois.trudel@pvp.ca
Sylvie Bélanger |sylvie.belanger@pvp.ca
www.pvp.ca

HG Distribution
Andrea Staerke |andrea.staerke@gmail.com
www.hgagnondistribution.com

Image ICC
Sylvain Viau |s.viau@image-icc.com
www.image-icc.com

Image-in Atlantique
Jean de Vivie |jdevivie@image-in.cc
www.image-in.cc

Imaginary Spaces
Benoît Hudson |benoit@imgspc.com
www.imaginary-spaces.com

IMAGINE360
Wael Chanab |wael@imagine360.marketing
Daniel Grozdanov |daniel@imagine360.marketing
www.imagine360.marketing

Kaibou Productions
Brice Garnier |bgarnier@kaibouproduction.ca
Anne Pagès |apages@kaibouproduction.ca
www.kaibouproduction.ca

La Belle Équipe
Marie-Pierre Rodier |mrodier@studiosst-antoine.ca
www.facebook.com/labelleequipe.doublage/

Oasis Animation
Jacques Bilodeau |jbilodeau@oasisanimation.com
Isabelle Bilodeau |ibilodeau@oasisanimation.com
www.oasisanimation.com

Pink Parrot Media
Marie-Claude Beauchamp |
marie-claude@pinkparrotmedia.ca 
Tania Pinto Da Cunha |tania@pinkparrotmedia.ca
www.pinkparrotmedia.ca

Productions 10e Ave
Nancy Florence Savard |nsavard@10ave.com
Jean-François Tremblay |jftremblay@10ave.com
Laurie-Jane Couture |ljcouture@10ave.com
www.10ave.com

Sardine productions
Ghislain Cyr |gcyr@sardineproductions.com
www.sardineproductions.com

SEPTENTRION
Peter McCambridge |peter@petermccambridge.com
www.septentrion.qc.ca

Société de développement des  
entreprises culturelles (SODEC)
Louise Lantagne |diala.bedard@sodec.gouv.qc.ca
Sophie Labesse |sophie.labesse@sodec.gouv.qc.ca
Véronique Le Sayec |veronique.lesayec@sodec.gouv.qc.ca
www.sodec.gouv.qc.ca

Squeeze
Chantal Cloutier |ccloutier@squeezestudio.com
Patrick Beaulieu |pbeaulieu@squeezestudio.com
www.squeezestudio.com

Studios Vox Populi
Yves St-Gelais |stgelais@me.com
Alda Kassa Mouélé |alda@neweblabs.com
www.studiosvoxpopuli.com

SYON MEDIA
Danny Bergeron |dbergeron@syonmedia.ca
www.syonmedia.ca

Tobo
Judith Beauregard |jbeauregard@tobostudio.com
www.tobostudio.com

Total Casting
Helene Rousse |totalcastingmontreal@yahoo.com
Pierre-Louis Picard |ps.pl@hotmail.fr
www.totalcasting.ca

UNITÉ CENTRALE
Galilé Marion-Gauvin |galile@unitecentrale.ca
Geneviève G.Gosselin |genevieve@unitecentrale.ca
www.unitecentrale.ca
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